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‘388 Main Street E., Milton

Royal LePage Real Estate Serviceslid, "« * ° * Sales Representative ** Associate Broker

2 tlmyimn cefamic foyer &
kitchen. Wiout 1o deck & large private loL. Calf
Nomma or Bd Proveau®. |

. fﬂ .. T

chaue rme, plus sell

bdrm. in-daw sulle. 2 oo v . pool
huge deck, 3 walkouls fom ity
lovel. A country best on V2 ach.

S121.90 _
3 bedroom townhouse on Heslop, 2 bath-
. rooms, rec. room, garage. Call A. Lear

mucunﬂ.mmm -

8q. it of living. 2 acre lot provides privacy
and is an entertainer's delight with its pool,

Gorgeous cusie Hunm!-lm“aur
nanny or privale gym, sep. Mbdm, phus 2 siosey fam. . and F ¥

-’

to parklike 1.25 acres - pool & more.

2) 1 1/2 ace building site, hill sile setting lor hour
house. $114,900. Call Denzil Lawrence” Tor more
LAND' LAND LAND'

sstate homa,$255,000. 2) 102 acres north Millon
1980 frontage $340,000° 3) 90 acres sduth
Milton, 2 frontages, 16 Mile Creek: $750,000. Call
Ed or Norma Proveay

Lots of privacy with the scenic J4dol. Very spacious
home with & Rl basement, perfect forylur family

phus the inews. Call Eva Gooding” Executive estate home on 10 rolling acres. Features 5

bdrms, fabulous main floor ip-law tg:.. country
kitchen with sunroom addition, poot & bam. +++.

-1/

growing children popular fealures are ‘ | d:nhfmytal:; ,Mbuy-'s-ﬂutl.. . REDUCED TO SELL! Spaciou ntry ho |
- wood flooring, pew bath, lots of parking. BCIOUS COUNtry home on

fam. rin. With F.P_, cent. air, double garage and iewed Barbara . : i - 11 operty. Features 4 bdrms

more, all on & premium yard. Call Eva Gooding" A - . C‘S‘fﬁxfxbm | gor mm?lp;n.eww‘m v-

It's good to know

878'81 01 someone who

(Tor.) 338-4838  knows and cares.

VIRGINIA
BRAZEAU aw.

Sales Representative

SOLD -
¢« 10 Gwneth Dr.,Carlisle.
SOLD -
877 Willow

| _PARK LIKE SETTING
LISTED & SOLD IN 5§ DAYS | “Sione home just 13 yrs. oid, Early

_ French Canadian architecture,
where the kilchen takes the centre
stage. 4 +1 bdrms, pond, work-

RAISED BUNGALOW
Finished basement w/ nanny suite &

patio doors 1o ground level. Huge eal-n
lutchen w/ built-n 1FI|'I|VFi'n.

EHW!E iE mul!.guhm
overiooking tamily room with wak-out 1o deck, 4+ bedreoms, fire-
place, air-conditioning, 2 full baths. Call Barbara for more info.

hardwood floors, main floor 3 baths, inground pool, & family rm. nex
iy rm. w/ fireplace, beautiful 1o the kitchen & a beautifully finished
. all for $188,900. basement are just a lew ol the leatures

offered with this home located on a quiet

road B'twn Oakville & Milton. $319,000.

25 ACRES
$239,001
Beautiful property located
just a few minutes from
.. 401/Guelph Line. 5 acres
—- wood, remainder is clear.
Stream on property. Just

Call me ...
b - | I'm always in
"y the neighbourhood

878-8101 .
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_FEATURE HOME

Beautifully decorated 4 bed-
room town home. Fenced
yard, large eat-in kitchen, a
pleasure 1o show. Just call!

Charming home w/ new addition fea-
turing Master Retreat, new kitchen &
tamily room w/ patio doors. Backyard
view is like living in the courttry. Main

waiting for you to build your
dream home. Just call for "
details.

Need a place for mom & dad 10o? Then consider this 3 bdrm home
in Bronte Meadows, Large becioms., upgrd. carpel, wo 10 lare
meﬁlp.lmm
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fioor office/Sth bdrm. A must see'.
VIEW Ol :
GEORGIAN BAY

On a quiet country road [ #

just east of Meaford, you'll ' ;
find 50 acres for only — ‘
$75,000. Build your dream s r—— , ATION
s oy JNOUSTAIAL D 5 ACRES AE LOCATIO
hobby Good q. R industial space  For sale at §1,700,000. Lg. free stand-
fertile soil, some bush & a uu;qlmmnld.un ing industrial building, 76% leased
great location, Call for foor offos space with lerge window expo-  with ample parking. Located on

information. sure. $4.50/sq.1. ANl spaces available Market Drive with quick accets 1o 401
Immedialely / 25 interchange. Call for details.
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§245.900 - PRIVATE LOT AND POOL

__.but 10 move in, Sunken living foom & sep. dining ropm.
2 walk-outs, private yard w/inground pool, 2 natural gas
couplings for B.B.Q. Great family home on quiet cour.




